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Hydraulic Valves  Add-A-Lube™

The Add-A-Lube valve system  
allows you to quickly configure 
your Lube Trucks with a compact, 
high performance lubrication  
delivery system. Able to accom-
modate both load sense and 
open center circuits this solution 
also provides individual section 
electric on/off, flow control and 
pressure limiting capability to 
tailor to each lubricant circuit’s 
needs.

–  Inlet Flows Up to 30 GPM  
–  Inlet Operating Pressures to 3500 PSI
–  Manifold Mounted Valve Sections and Pump/Motor Units 
          • Unsurpassed serviceability of both valve sections and  
	 pump/motor units 
          • Eliminates need to install and plumb separate control valve  
	 saving installation time and components
–  Modular Sub-Base Design with Many Valve Options  
          • Provides unlimited configuration with optional pressure limiting,  
	 flow control, proportional solenoids and optional manual overrides 
          • Standard compensated sections ensures flow is shared between  
	 the circuits evenly
–  Compact Space Saving Design Accommodating up to five  
    Product Pumps 
          • Minimizes the installation space required and reduces overall  
	 weight of assembly
–  Parker PGP511 Product Pump/Motor Combinations
          • High performance and high quality with dual shaft seals to  
	 prevent contamination between hydraulic system and product fluid
          • Multiple pump and motor sizes available including varying  
	 pump/motor size ratios for increased product pump delivery flows	
–  Optional 2-Way Valves Sections
          • Add additional valves sections to control remote auxiliary functions 
	 or additional product pumps
–  Gear Pump or Load-Sensing Versions Available
          • Power Beyond optional with Gear Pump version
–  Level Ports All Exit on the Bottom Side



Add-A-Lube™ Hydraulic Valves

Installation Information

DIMENSIONS (in) X Y Z

1-SECTION 8.01 10.88 4.00

2-SECTION 12.14 15.01 8.13

3-SECTION 16.27 19.14 12.26

4-SECTION 20.40 23.27 16.39

5-SECTION 24.53 27.40 20.52

3.94 3.44

6.65

( Y )

4.93

0.56

3.50

( X )

4.00

4X Ă 0.31

0.25

( Z )

3.64

0.50

© 2019 FORCE America, Inc.

 FA1075-1019-03

Minneapolis, MN
Philadelphia, PA
Salt Lake City, UT

Bismarck, ND
Charlotte, NC
Chicago, IL
Columbus, OH
Dallas, TX

888-833-7711
800-362-2994
800-383-4724
888-845-5876
800-722-5844

800-328-2732
800-492-6621
877-230-0505

800-624-7568
800-788-8598
800-433-5765
888-449-0356
800-893-7225

Denver, CO
Fort Dodge, IA
Kansas City, MO
Memphis, TN
Milwaukee, WI

Atlanta, GA (Atlanta PowertrainTM)                          888-293-2325    atlantapowertrain.com
Seattle, WA (Mobile Equipment SystemsTM)  	   800-354-9028    mobileequip.com

Sales and Service Centers

1-888-99-FORCE 501 East Cliff Road	 Burnsville, Minnesota 55337	 www.forceamerica.com


